Openi ng: 52 seconds

Pl ace

1
2

12001
12005

Armband Nane

Cal i

Topi ¢

Openi ng: 52 seconds

Pl ace

1

14002

Ar mband Nane

Jackson

Openi ng: 51 seconds

Pl ace

1

16006

Ar mband Nane

Huey

Openi ng: 51 seconds

Pl ace

1

18001

Ar mband Nane

Pr ank

Openi ng: 50 seconds

Pl ace

N

22019
22006
22027
22015
22020
22040

Armband Nane

Nel |
Roux
St at
Billy
Porter
G ace

Advanced 12 inch Judge: Emily Kl arnan

Saturday, December 5, 2015
Advanced Snooker

Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 R4 RC5 RC6 Os
48. 97 1+6 1+7 1+6 27
63. 03 1+2 1+2 1+6 9

Advanced 14 inch Judge: Emily Klarnan
Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6

52.

Advanced 16 inch Judge: Emily Klarnan
Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6

57.

Advanced 18 inch Judge: Emily Klarnan
Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6

57.

Advanced 22 inch Judge: Emily Klarnan

Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6
50. 25 1+2 142 1+2

No Ti e 1+6 1+6

48. 96 1+2 146 1+7

44. 41 1+6 1+6 1+2

No Ti e 1+0

No Ti e

50 147 1+6 1+6

72 140 1+7 146

09 142 1+6 140

C's

27

C's

20

C's

20

Scor e

49
22

Scor e

49

Scor e

36

Scor e

31

Scor e

36
34
32
17

Qualified

Qualified



Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:



Openi ng: 52 seconds
Armband Nane

Pl ace

1

12003

Brio

Openi ng: 52 seconds
Armband Nane

Pl ace

1
2

14006
14007

Phoebe
Si non

Openi ng: 51 seconds
Armband Nane

Pl ace

1
2

16002
16005

W nst on
Rhys

Openi ng: 50 seconds
Armband Nane

Pl ace

N

22026
22016
22008
22014
22024
22041
22034

Bl ue
Nox

Ri pl ey
Rascal
Banj o
Edge
Stein

Openi ng: 50 seconds
Armband Nane

Pl ace

N

26003
26006
26007

Baillie
El ectra

Dyl an

Saturday, December 5, 2015
Starters Snooker

Starters/Novice 12 inch Judge: Enily Kl arman
Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 Os

37.47 1+3 1+7 1+3 27

Starters/Novice 14 inch Judge: Enily Kl arman

Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 R4 RC5 RC6 dOs
61. 75 146 1+6 1+6 9
27. 68 1+3 147 145 0

Starters/Novice 16 inch Judge: Enmily Kl arman

Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 R4 RC5 RC6 dOs
55.21 1+3 1+7 143 14
No Ti ne 1+3 147 1+2 0

Starters/Novice 22 inch Judge: Enily Kl arman

Ti me RCI1 RC2 RC3 R4 RC5 RC6 ds
50. 80 1+3 1+7 1+5 27
34. 06 1+3 1+7 1+3 27
39. 24 1+3 1+7 1+3 27
45. 39 1+3 1+5 27
55.73 1+3 1+7 1+3 20
30. 40 1+7 143 0
15. 90 1+3 0

Starters/Novice 26 inch Judge: Enily Kl arman

Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 R4 RC5 RC6 dOs
33. 97 1+3 1+7 1+3 27
32. 07 1+3 1+7 1+3 9
37.53 1+3 1+7 1+3 5

Scor e

43

Scor e

30
18

Scor e

30
15

Scor e

45
43
43
37
36
12

Scor e

43
25
21

Qualified

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified

Qualified



26001 Rango 33. 17

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

143 1+0 1+3

14



Saturday, December 5, 2015
Performance || Snooker

Openi ng: 51 seconds Per f ormance || 16 inch Judge: Enily Kl arman

Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 RA RC5 R ds Scor e
1 P16006 Mdllie B No Tinme 146 0 7

Openi ng: 51 seconds Per f or mance || 20 inch Judge: Enmily Kl arman

Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 RA RC5 RC6 ds Scor e
1 P20013 Spur 38. 50 1+2 1+2 1+2 0 9

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

QOOOoOOoON

. 0%



Openi ng: 52 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Name

1 P12001

Macy

Openi ng: 51 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Name

1 P16011
2 P16001
3 P16013

P16007

Zephyr
Glly
Roxy
Pi ca

Openi ng: 51 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Name

1 P20005
2 P20003
3 P20001
P16005
P20015
P20006

Eddi e
June

Ccean
Scotty
Kel so
Abbey

Per f or mance | 12 i nch
Ti me RC1 RC2
67.10 1+3 1+7

Per f or mance | 16 i nch
Ti me RC1 RC2
51.02 1+3 1+7
41. 54 1+3 147
26. 40 1+3 1+7
36. 56 1+3 1+4

Per f or mance | 20 inch
Ti me RC1 RC2
34. 93 1+3 1+7
47. 14 1+3 147
32.29 1+3 1+7
30.52 1+3 1+7

Saturday, December 5, 2015
Performance | Snooker

No Ti ne 143

Absent

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:

Tot al Nunber

of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

Judge: Emily Kl arman

RC3

142

RC4 RC5 RC6 Cs

Judge: Emily Kl arman

RC3

1+5
143
1+5
1+5

RC4 RC5 RC6 COs

27
27
0
0

Judge: Emly Kl arman

RC3

1+5
1+5
1+5
1+5

RC4 RC5 RC6 Cs

27
27
20
0
0

Scor e

17

Scor e

45
43
18
15

Scor e

45
45
38
18

4

Qualified
Qualified

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified



Saturday, December 5, 2015
Intro Snooker

Openi ng: 52 seconds Intro 8 inch Judge: Emly Klarnan
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 R4 RGCS
1 08001 Star No Tinme
Openi ng: 51 seconds Intro 12 inch Judge: Enily Kl arman
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 R4 RGCS
| 12002 Vi ntage No Ti e
Openi ng: 51 seconds Intro 16 inch Judge: Enily Kl arman
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 R4 RGCS
116001 Redi No Tinme
1 16001 Theo 19.94 143 1+7
116002 Gaffiti No Tinme
Openi ng: 50 seconds Intro 22 inch Judge: Enily Kl arman
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 R4 RGCS
1 | 22002 Lacy 45. 66 1+2 1+4 143
| 22001 Addi ct No Tinme
| 22003 G bbs No Tinme
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 8
Total Nunmber of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 1
1

Percent Qualified:

2.5%

RC6 ds

RC6 ds

RC6 ds

o o

RC6 ds

27
0
0

Scor e

El i m (FEO)

Scor e

El i m (FEO)

Scor e

Elim
Elim
El i m (FEO

Scor e

39 Qualified
Elim
El i m (FEO
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